Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.41
1:02.30
1:02.46
1:02.90
1:03.15
1:03.64
1:03.65
1:03.71
1:04.14
1:04.16
1:04.44
1:05.24
1:05.40
1:05.79
1:06.73
1:08.93
1:09.10
1:10.43
1:11.32
1:14.93
1:15.04
1:18.17

1:23.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
524
520
509
503
492
492
490
480
480
474
456
453
445
427
387
384
363
349
301
300
265

217

WA Pts

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

I I I T

Round

Date

22/01/12
08/03/14
27/10/112
02/03/13
19/01/13
17/09/11
11/05/13
05/03/11
01/12/12
21/05/11
20/04/13
23/01/11
21/09/13
18/01/14
16/10/10
18/09/10
11/04/10
06/03/10
19/12/09
25/01/09
05/04/09
20/12/08
26/04/08

Date

Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

City of Peterborough Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

MK Last Chance Regional Q

Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Flitwick
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.30
1:05.79
1:05.40
1:03.65
1:04.44
1:02.90
1:03.15
1:04.14
1:02.46
1:01.41
1:03.64
1:04.16
1:038.71
1:05.24
1:06.73
1:08.93
1:09.10
1:10.43
1:11.32
1:15.04
1:14.93
1:18.17

1:23.61

Copyright 2024

524
445
453
492
474
509
503
480
520
547
492
480
490
456
427
387
384
363
349
300
301

265

08/03/14
18/01/14
21/09/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
01/12/12
27/10/112
22/01/12
17/09/11
21/05/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
16/10/10
18/09/10
11/04/10
06/03/10
19/12/09
05/04/09
25/01/09
20/12/08
26/04/08

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs

City of Peterborough Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

MK Last Chance Regional Q

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Luton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



