Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.41	547	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:02.30	524	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:02.46	520	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
1:02.90	509	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:03.15	503	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:03.64	492	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:03.65	492	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:03.71	490	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:04.14	480	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Biggleswade	2
1:04.16	480	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:04.44	474	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:05.24	456		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:05.40	453	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:05.79	445	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:06.73	427	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:08.93	387		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:09.10	384		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Biggleswade	2
1:10.43	363	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:11.32	349		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:14.93	301		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:15.04	300		05/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Biggleswade	2
1:18.17	265		20/12/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:23.61	217		26/04/08	MK Last Chance Regional Q	Milton Keynes	Biggleswade	2

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.30	524	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:05.79	445	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:05.40	453	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:03.65	492	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:04.44	474	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Biggleswade	3
1:02.90	509	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	2
1:03.15	503	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:04.14	480	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Biggleswade	2
1:02.46	520	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
1:01.41	547	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:03.64	492	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:04.16	480	Н	21/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:03.71	490	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:05.24	456		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:06.73	427	Н	16/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:08.93	387		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:09.10	384		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Biggleswade	2
1:10.43	363	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:11.32	349		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:15.04	300		05/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Biggleswade	2
1:14.93	301		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
1:18.17	265		20/12/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:23.61	217		26/04/08	MK Last Chance Regional Q	Milton Keynes	Biggleswade	2